
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes

Robert Prescott Groton-School Rd Nuisance G(g) 10/4/2023 7 No 10/26/2023 fines No

Ken Huang Osawa work without permit 10/16/2023 N/A No 

Ruth Rhonemus 8 Oak Nuisance XL, Sec. 102 CMR 10/16/2023 unable to deliver No 10/31/2023 30
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